
 

Summer 
2025 

 

 

Tues, 6/3/2025 
Role of Supervisors Listening (1) 

(Greg) (Greg) 

Tues, 6/10/2025 
Listening (2) Appreciation 

(Greg) (Greg) 

Tues, 6/17/2025 
Listening and Appreciation practice  Emotional Intelligence (1) 

(Greg) (Shelley) 

Wed, 6/25/25* 
HR Employment Law** HR Practice 

(Colette) (Colette) 

Thurs, 6/26/25* 
HR Do's & Don'ts Emotional Intelligence (2) 

(Colette) (Shelley) 

Tues, 7/8/2025 
Critical Feedback (1)** Problem Solving (1) 

(Greg) Greg  

Tues, 7/15/2025 
Critical Feedback (2)** Problem Solving (2) 

(Greg) (Greg) 

Wed, 7/23/2025* 
HR Performance Management HR Case Studies 

(Colette) (Colette) 

Tues, 7/29/2025 
Critical Feedback (3) Continuous Improvement (1) 

(Greg) (Greg) 

Tues, 8/5/2025 
Personalities & Interaction Leading Meetings 

(Shelley) (Shelley) 

Tues, 8/12/2025 
Continuous Improvement (2) Safety 

(Greg) (Greg) 

Tues, 8/19/2025 
Overflow, Evaluations Graduation 

(Greg & Shelley)  

 

Location: Lanier Technical College, Hall Campus, 2535 Lanier Tech Drive, Gainesville GA, Deal Building 
Classes are 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon. Certification is based on attendance and participation. 
Registration https://www.laniertech.edu/economic-development/continuing-education/supervisor-and-industry-leadership-sail/ 

 

 
 

 

Joan Lee 
Director, Continuing Education 
jlee2@laniertech.edu 
770-533-6995 

 
Greg Vitek greg@workforcestrategiesgroup.com 
Shelley Logan shelley@workforcestrategiesgroup.com 
Colette Robinson 
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